Position
Deputy City Clerk
Administrative Services Manager

City Clerk/Administrative Services
Manager

Senior Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Other Positions Held City
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake

Canyon Lake

Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake

Department Total Wages
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

City Clerk
City Clerk

$41,470
$31,347
$21,169

$18,640
$4,901



