	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy City Clerk		Canyon Lake	City Clerk	\$41,470
2.	Administrative Services Manager		Canyon Lake	City Clerk	\$31,347
3.	City Clerk/Administrative Services Manager		Canyon Lake	City Clerk	\$21,169
4.	Senior Office Specialist		Canyon Lake	City Clerk	\$18,640
5.	Office Specialist		Canyon Lake	City Clerk	\$4,901